SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola (zero, Light) 220 TL

Sprite 220 TL

Fanta 220 TL

Ice Tea (Lemon, Peach) 220 TL

FI'llit IUiCG (Orange, Cherry, Peach, Pineapple) 220 TL

Fresh Pomegranate Juice 390 TL

Fresh Orange Juice 330 TL

Homemade Lemonade(Strawberry,Apple) 295 TL

Ayran 220 TL

Water (Small) 115TL

Water (Large) 170 TL

Soda (Small) 135 TL

Soda (Large) 240 TL ' '

Tonic Water 220 TL

Redbull 420 TL

San Pellegrino (Small) 230 TL ‘

San Pellegrino (Large) 450 TL f

Ginger Ale 240TL

HOT DRINKS

Turkish Tea 110 TL
Apple Tea 350 TL
Mint Lemon Tea 350 TL
Ginger Lemon Tea 350 TL
Green Tea 350 TL
Turkish Coffee 195 TL
Turkish Coffee(Double) 250 TL
Espresso 220 TL
Espresso(Double) 260 TL
Espresso Macchiato 230 TL
Cappuccino 280 TL
Cafe Latte 280 TL
Americano 270 TL
Hot Chocolate 320 TL

ALCOHOLIC COFFEE

Bailey’s Coffee 820 TL
Irish Coffe(with jameson) 830 TL
French Coffee(with hennesy) 860 TL

Italian Coffee(with amoretto) 860 TL



BEERS
Efes Pilsen Draft 33 cl 290 TL
Efes Pilsen Draft 50 cl 325 TL
Miller 410 TL
Corona 485 TL
Bomonti No Filter 420 TL
Guinnes 495 TL
Heineken 485 TL
Duvel 550 TL
Leffe Blonde 550 TL
Leffe Brune 550 TL
Mexicano 370 TL
Shandy 370 TL
Non Alcohol Beer 315 TL
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MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito 495 TL
(lime,lemon,mint and sprite)
Watermelon Mint 490 TL
(watermelon souce, mint leaves and pineapple juice)
Virgin Pina Colada 490 TL
(pineapple juice and coconuc juice)
Strawberry Kiss 490 TL
(pineapple, strawberry, banana)
Pineapple Holiday 490 TL- °
(mango, pineapple juice)
FROZEN

Strawberry 495 TL
Mint-Lemon 495 TL
Peach 495 TL

MILKSHAKE
Strawberry 480 TL
Chocolate 480 TL
Vanilla 480 TL
Queb Milkshake 495 TL

SMOOTHIE

Strawberry 495 TL
Banana 495 TL

ICED COFFLEE

Ice Latte 435 TL
Ice Mocha
Ice Americano
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOSCOW MULE 850 TL
“vodka, lime juice, ginger ale”
NEGRONI 980 TL
“gin, campari, martini rosso”
MARGARITA 850 TL
“tequila, orange liqueur, lemon juice”
DRY MARTINI 850 TL
“gin, martini dry”
~ NEWYORK SOUR 880 TL
“jeam beam, sweat-sour, red wine
COSMOPOLITAN 850 TL
“vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry, cherry”
MOJITD 870 TL
“rum, lime juice, sugar, mint, soda”
ESPRESSO MARTINI 880 TL
“‘vodka, kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup”
RUM PUNCH 850 TL
“"white rum, pineapple juice, orange juice, pomegranate juice ”
WHISKEY SOUR 980 TL
“feam beam, sweat-sour, angostura bitter”
OLD FASHIONED 980 TL
“jeam beam, sugar syrup, angostura bitter”
CUBA LIBRE 850 TL
“white rum, lemon juice, coke”
DIRTY MARTINI 850 TL
“gin, martini dry, olive juice”
AMARETTD SOUR 850 TL
“amaretto sweat sour”
) pAIQUIRT 850 TL
rum, sugar syrup, lemon juice
MANHATTAN 850 TL
“jeam beam, martini rosso, angostura bitter souce”
SANGRIA 850 TL

“red wine, orange liquor, sugar syrup, orange juice, seasonal fruits, cinnamon”

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE 980 TL

“whiskey, orange liquor, sweat-sour, lemonade”

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 1090 TL

“"rum, tequila, vodka, orange liquor, gin, sweat sour, coke”

PINA COLADA 850 TL

“rum, malibu, pineapple juice”



SIGNATURES COCKTAILS
AND MODERN CLASSICS

FANCY LEMON

“gin, lemoncello, sweat,sour, ginger ale”

ISTANBUL DREAM

“rom, creama de casis, strawberry aroma, sweat sour”

FIREBALL

“fack fire, campari, sweat-sour, spicy sos, mango”

LAVENDER FLOWER

“vodka, malibu, lavender aroma, lemonade”

THE BOSPHORUS

“tequila, pasion, sweat sour, pineapple juice”

HIGH BOY

“gin, campari, sweat- sour, strawbery aroma”

SOLARIS

“gin, elderflower, sweat sour, rosemary”

MATHILDA

“fack honey, malibu, passion aroma, swat sour ”

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS
HUGO SPRITZ

“elderflower, prosecco, mint, soda”

KIR ROYAL

“prosecco, creme de casis”

APEROL SPRITZ

“aperol, prosecco, soda”

BELLINI

“archers, peach puree, prosecco”

MIMOSA

“prosecco, orange juice, orange liquor”

880 TL

880 TL

950 TL

880 TL

880 TL

880 TL

880 TL

950 TL

980 TL

980 TL

980 TL

980 TL

980 TL



CARAFES (For 5 Glass)

APERDL SPRITZ 4400 TL
MARGARITA 3900 TL
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 4800 TL
SANGRIA 3900 TL
FISHBOWL 3900 TL
“rum, pineapple juice,safari and seasonal fruits”
ISTANBUL DREAM 4400 TL

COCKTAIL SHOT

ALIEN BRAIN 650 TL
“archers, bailey’s, blue curacao,grenadine”
B-57 650 TL
“kahlua, bailey’s, cointreau”
LIQUID COCAINE 650 TL

“sambuca, jagermeister, bacardi black”

FROZEN
DAIQUIRI 930 TL
“‘mango, pineaple, strawberry, passion fruit / bacardi rum, triple sec, lemon juice, ice”

MARGARITA 930 TL

“don julio tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, ice”
COSMOPOLITAN 930 TL

“vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry, lime juice”
BLUE HAWAI 930 TL

“vodka, pineapple juice, blue curacao”



Smirnoff
Absolute
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Beluga Silver
Finlandia

Captan Morgan White
Captan M.Spiced Gold
Havana Club 3 Anos

Bacardi Black

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Diplomatico

Gordon’s Dry
Gordon’s Pink
Tanqueray
Tanqueray no 10
Roku

Monkey 47
Hendrick’s
Bombay

Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Gold
Don Julio Silver
Patron Anejo

VODKA

Glass

720 TL
720 TL
890 TL
890 TL
950 TL
840 TL

RUM
Glass

720 TL
820 TL
820 TL
820 TL
720 TL
990 TL

GIN
Glass

720 TL
720 TL
740 TL
820 TL
950 TL

980 TL
840 TL

820 TL

TEQUILA

Shot

650 TL

650 TL
850 TL

960 TL

Bottle

9250 TL
9250 TL
11500 TL
11500 TL
12500 TL
10900 TL

Bottle

9250 TL
10500 TL
10500 TL
10500 TL
9200 TL
12600 TL

Bottle

9250 TL
9250 TL
9600 TL
10500 TL
12200 TL

12500 TL
10600 TL

10500 TL

Bottle

8400 TL

8400 TL
11000 TL

12500 TL



COGNAC

Glass
Hennesy v.s 950 TL
Courvisor v.s 950 TL
Hennesy v.s.o.p 1100 TL
Hennesy x.0 3100 TL
Remy Martin v.s.o.p 1100 TL
VERMOUTH

Martini Bianco 720 TL
Martini Rosso 720 TL
Martini Ex. Dry 720 TL

LIQUEUR
Bailey’s 720 TL
Kahlua 720 TL
Safari 720 TL
Archer’s 720 TL
Malibu 720 TL
Southern Comfort 720 TL

Bottle

12200 TL
12200 TL
14000 TL
38000 TL
14000 TL

9250 TL
9250 TL
9250 TL

9250 TL
9250 TL
9250 TL
9250 TL
9250 TL
9250 TL

APERITIVE &DIGESTIVE

Grappa Mazetti 720 TL 9250 TL
Campari 720 TL 9250 TL
Jagermeister 780 TL 10000TL
Amaretto 780 TL 10000 TL
Sambuca 720 TL 9250 TL
Lemoncello 720 TL 9250 TL
RAKI
Yeni Raki Single/ Double 420 TL /730 TL
Yeni Raki Bottle 35 ¢l 2700 TL / 70 ¢l 4900 TL

Tekirdag Altin Seri 35 12900 TL / 70 cl 5250 TL



WHISKEYS

SCOTCH BLENDED

J.W Red Label

J.W Black Label
J.W Blue Label
Ballantines

Chivas Regal 12 y/o
Chivas Regal 18 y/o
Royal Salute 21 y/o

BOURBON

Jim Beam
Bulleit Bourbon
Maker's Mark

SPEYSIDE

Cardhu
Glenfiddich 12
Glenlivet 12
Aberlour 12

TENNESSE

Jack Daniels
Jack Fireball
Jack Honey
Gentleman Jack

HIGHLAND

Macallan 12 y/o
Glenmorangie 12 y/o
Talisker

JAPAN
Hibiki

IRISH

Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel

Glass
820 TL
820 TL
3500 TL

820 TL
820 TL
1150 TL

3000 TL

820 TL
900 TL
995 TL

995 TL
995 TL
995 TL

995 TL

820 TL
900 TL
900 TL

995 TL

1100 TL
1100 TL
1100 TL

2950 TL

820 TL
820 TL

Bottle
10500 TL
10500 TL
40000 TL
10500 TL

10500 TL
14500 TL

35000 TL

10500 TL
11500 TL
12500 TL

12500 TL

12500 TL
12500 TL

12500 TL

10500 TL

11500 TL
11500 TL

12500 TL

14000 TL

14000 TL
13000 TL

35000 TL

10500 TL
10500 TL
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WHITE WINE

House Wine(Sauvignon Blanc- Sultaniye) 410 TL
Ancyra Sauvignon Blanc 440 TL
“Tropical fruit aromas and varietal notes”

Sultaniye Semi Sweet 440 TL

“Pronounced with white fruit aromas like nectarin”

Kayra Allure Crispy Chardonnay

“Fruit flavors, especially passion fruit”
Angora Sultaniye, 375 ml

Angora Sultaniye
“Crispy, well balanced and rich with persistent aromas”

Selection Narince-Emir
“Rich with white and citrus fruit aromas; buttery notes”

Egeo Fume Blanc
“Intense orange aromas of vanilla and yellow flover notes”

Egeo Chardonnay

“Peach and white flover aromas, oak notes”

Egeo Sauvignon Blanc
“Fresh tropical fruit aromas and varietal notes”

Sarafin Chardonnay, 4.0A Vivino Rating
Buttery flavours are nice and has long finish. Accompanies with
particularly fatty fish and seafoods.

Sarafin Sauvignon Blanc, 4.0A Vivino Rating
Strong stone fruit scents a bit of black pepper above avg acidity but
balances the strong nose well.

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand
“Green apple, lemon, passion fruit”

Cloudy Bay Chardonnay New Zealand

“Ripe peach, roasted hazelnut, oak”

2700 TL

3000 TL

3000 TL

3700 TL

1350 TL

2800 TL

4100 TL

4980 TL

4980 TL

4980 TL

6800 TL

6800 TL

7500 TL

7500 TL



ROSE

House Wine Calkarasi 410 TL

“Tropical fruit aromas and varietal notes”

Rosato Semi Sweet Calkarasi 440 TL
“Red fruits and flovers”

Ancyra Blush Kalecik Karas:

“Intense with strawbery, raspberries, nectarine and cherries”

Lal Calkaras1
“Fresh red fruits”

Egeo Rose Calkarasi-Syrah-Grenache

CHAMPAGNE

Altin Kopik, Emir, Kapadokya(750ml) 800 TL
Altin Koépik, Emir, Kapadokya(375ml)

Martini Rose

Martini Prossecco

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut

Bollinger

2700 TL

3000 TL

3100 TL

3200 TL

4980 TL

6500 TL
3800 TL
8900 TL

8900 TL
22000 TL

27000 TL



RED WINE

House Wine(Cabarnet S.-Syrah-Okiizgézii-Bogazkere)
Kutman Pomegranate Wine

Ancyra Merlot
“Dark red frut flavors, soft tannins”

Ancyra Cabernet Sauvignon-Syrah
“Red forest fruit and spice aromatic”

Ancyra Kalecik Karas:
“Pomagranete and sour cherry”

Selection Okiizgézii-Bogazkere
“Persistent flavors and strong ripe tannins”

Angora, 375 ml

Angora Cabernet Sauvignon-Okiizgozii-Merlot
“Sour cherry and red plum”

Egeo Malbec
“Dark red fruit and spicy”

Egeo Cabernet Sauvignon
“Intense spice notes”

Egeo Merlot
“Dry red fruit flavors”

Egeo Syrah
“Forest fruits and Horal notes”

Sarafin Shiraz

410 TL
440 TL

440 TL

Shiraz, emphasizes the utmost characteristics of its varietal, reowned for its

tannic, powerful, fruity and long-finish wines. Has a round and easy-to-drink

structure as a result of long maceration.

Sarafin Cabernet Sauvignon

BlackBerry, plum, toffee, a tiny red pepper note on the palade. Full body and

with a long and exciting, wonderful finish. Scent of the oak and fruits

balanced together.

Cloudy By Pinot Noir

“Rose petals, dark cherries and blackberries fill the nose. On the palate, a core
of rounded bramble fruit, ripe boysendberry and wild strawberry is unpinned
by silky tannins and fine acidity. Aconcentrated yet elegant wine.”

2700 TL
3000 TL

3000 TL

3000 TL

3000 TL

4100 TL

1350 TL
2800 TL
4980 TL

4980 TL

4980 TL

4980 TL

6800 TL

6800 TL

7500 TL
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