

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola (Zero, Light)	220 TL
Sprite	220 TL
Fanta	220 TL
Ice Tea (Lemon, Peach)	220 TL
Fruit Juice (Orange, Cherry, Peach, Pineapple)	220 TL
Fresh Pomegranate Juice	390 TL
Fresh Orange Juice	330 TL
Homemade Lemonade (Strawberry, Apple)	295 TL
Ayran	220 TL
Water (Small)	115 TL
Water (Large)	170 TL
Soda (Small)	135 TL
Soda (Large)	240 TL
Tonic Water	220 TL
Redbull	420 TL
San Pellegrino (Small)	230 TL
San Pellegrino (Large)	450 TL
Ginger Ale	240 TL



HOT DRINKS

Turkish Tea	110 TL
Apple Tea	350 TL
Mint Lemon Tea	350 TL
Ginger Lemon Tea	350 TL
Green Tea	350 TL
Turkish Coffee	195 TL
Turkish Coffee (Double)	250 TL
Espresso	220 TL
Espresso (Double)	260 TL
Espresso Macchiato	230 TL
Cappuccino	280 TL
Cafe Latte	280 TL
Americano	270 TL
Hot Chocolate	320 TL



ALCOHOLIC COFFEE

Bailey's Coffee	820 TL
Irish Coffee (with Jameson)	830 TL
French Coffee (with Hennessy)	860 TL
Italian Coffee (with Amaretto)	860 TL



BEERS

Efes Pilsen Draft 33 cl	290 TL
Efes Pilsen Draft 50 cl	325 TL
Miller	410 TL
Corona	485 TL
Bomonti No Filter	420 TL
Guinness	495 TL
Heineken	485 TL
Duvel	550 TL
Leffe Blonde	550 TL
Leffe Brune	550 TL
Mexicano	370 TL
Shandy	370 TL
Non Alcohol Beer	315 TL



MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito <small>(lime,lemon,mint and sprite)</small>	495 TL
Watermelon Mint <small>(watermelon souce, mint leaves and pineapple juice)</small>	490 TL
Virgin Pina Colada <small>(pineapple juice and coconut juice)</small>	490 TL
Strawberry Kiss <small>(pineapple, strawberry, banana)</small>	490 TL
Pineapple Holiday <small>(mango, pineapple juice)</small>	490 TL



FROZEN

Strawberry	495 TL
Mint-Lemon	495 TL
Peach	495 TL



MILKSHAKE

Strawberry	480 TL
Chocolate	480 TL
Vanilla	480 TL
Queb Milkshake	495 TL

SMOOTHIE

Strawberry	495 TL
Banana	495 TL

ICED COFFEE

Ice Latte	435 TL
Ice Mocha	435 TL
Ice Americano	435 TL



HIGH BOY



MIMOZA



**ISTANBUL
DREAM**



SOLARIS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOSCOW MULE <i>"vodka, lime juice, ginger ale"</i>	850 TL
NEGRONI <i>"gin, campari, martini rosso"</i>	980 TL
MARGARITA <i>"tequila, orange liqueur, lemon juice"</i>	850 TL
DRY MARTINI <i>"gin, martini dry"</i>	850 TL
NEWYORK SOUR <i>"jeam beam, sweat-sour, red wine"</i>	880 TL
COSMOPOLITAN <i>"vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry, cherry"</i>	850 TL
MOJITO <i>"rum, lime juice, sugar, mint, soda"</i>	870 TL
ESPRESSO MARTINI <i>"vodka, kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup"</i>	880 TL
RUM PUNCH <i>"white rum, pineapple juice, orange juice, pomegranate juice"</i>	850 TL
WHISKEY SOUR <i>"jeam beam, sweat-sour, angostura bitter"</i>	980 TL
OLD FASHIONED <i>"jeam beam, sugar syrup, angostura bitter"</i>	980 TL
CUBA LIBRE <i>"white rum, lemon juice, coke"</i>	850 TL
DIRTY MARTINI <i>"gin, martini dry, olive juice"</i>	850 TL
AMARETTO SOUR <i>" amaretto sweat sour"</i>	850 TL
DAIQUIRI <i>"rum, sugar syrup, lemon juice"</i>	850 TL
MANHATTAN <i>"jeam beam, martini rosso, angostura bitter souce"</i>	850 TL
SANGRIA <i>"red wine, orange liquor, sugar syrup, orange juice, seasonal fruits, cinnamon"</i>	850 TL
LYNCHBURG LEMONADE <i>"whiskey, orange liquor, sweat-sour, lemonade"</i>	980 TL
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA <i>"rum, tequila, vodka, orange liquor, gin, sweat sour, coke"</i>	1090 TL
PINA COLADA <i>"rum, malibu, pineapple juice"</i>	850 TL

SIGNATURES COCKTAILS AND MODERN CLASSICS

FANCY LEMON <i>"gin, lemoncello, sweat, sour, ginger ale"</i>	880 TL
ISTANBUL DREAM <i>"rom, crema de casis, strawberry aroma, sweat sour"</i>	880 TL
FIREBALL <i>"jack fire, campari, sweat-sour, spicy sos, mango"</i>	950 TL
LAVENDER FLOWER <i>"vodka, malibu, lavender aroma, lemonade"</i>	880 TL
THE BOSPHORUS <i>"tequila, pasion, sweat sour, pineapple juice"</i>	880 TL
HIGH BOY <i>"gin, campari, sweat- sour, strawbery aroma"</i>	880 TL
SOLARIS <i>"gin, elderflower, sweat sour, rosemary"</i>	880 TL
MATHILDA <i>"jack honey, malibu, passion aroma, swat sour "</i>	950 TL

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

HUGO SPRITZ <i>"elderflower, prosecco, mint, soda"</i>	980 TL
KIR ROYAL <i>"prosecco, creme de casis"</i>	980 TL
APEROL SPRITZ <i>"aperol, prosecco, soda"</i>	980 TL
BELLINI <i>"archers, peach puree, prosecco"</i>	980 TL
MIMOSA <i>"prosecco, orange juice, orange liquor"</i>	980 TL

CARAFES (For 5 Glass)

APEROL SPRITZ	4400 TL
MARGARITA	3900 TL
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	4800 TL
SANGRIA	3900 TL
FISHBOWL <i>"rum, pineapple juice, safari and seasonal fruits"</i>	3900 TL
ISTANBUL DREAM	4400 TL

COCKTAIL SHOT

ALIEN BRAIN <i>"archers, bailey's, blue curacao, grenadine"</i>	650 TL
B-52 <i>"kahlua, bailey's, cointreau"</i>	650 TL
LIQUID COCAINE <i>"sambuca, jagermeister, bacardi black"</i>	650 TL

FROZEN

DAIQUIRI <i>"mango, pineapple, strawberry, passion fruit / bacardi rum, triple sec, lemon juice, ice"</i>	930 TL
MARGARITA <i>"don julio tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, ice"</i>	930 TL
COSMOPOLITAN <i>"vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry, lime juice"</i>	930 TL
BLUE HAWAI <i>"vodka, pineapple juice, blue curacao"</i>	930 TL

VODKA

	Glass	Bottle
Smirnoff	720 TL	9250 TL
Absolute	720 TL	9250 TL
Belvedere	890 TL	11500 TL
Grey Goose	890 TL	11500 TL
Beluga Silver	950 TL	12500 TL
Finlandia	840 TL	10900 TL

RUM

	Glass	Bottle
Captan Morgan White	720 TL	9250 TL
Captan M.Spiced Gold	820 TL	10500 TL
Havana Club 3 Anos	820 TL	10500 TL
Bacardi Black	820 TL	10500 TL
Bacardi Carta Blanca	720 TL	9200 TL
Diplomatico	990 TL	12600 TL

GIN

	Glass	Bottle
Gordon's Dry	720 TL	9250 TL
Gordon's Pink	720 TL	9250 TL
Tanqueray	740 TL	9600 TL
Tanqueray no 10	820 TL	10500 TL
Roku	950 TL	12200 TL
Monkey 47	980 TL	12500 TL
Hendrick's	840 TL	10600 TL
Bombay	820 TL	10500 TL

TEQUILA

	Shot	Bottle
Olmecca Silver	650 TL	8400 TL
Olmecca Gold	650 TL	8400 TL
Don Julio Silver	850 TL	11000 TL
Patron Anejo	960 TL	12500 TL

COGNAC

	Glass	Bottle
Hennessy v.s	950 TL	12200 TL
Courvisor v.s	950 TL	12200 TL
Hennessy v.s.o.p	1100 TL	14000 TL
Hennessy x.o	3100 TL	38000 TL
Remy Martin v.s.o.p	1100 TL	14000 TL

VERMOUTH

Martini Bianco	720 TL	9250 TL
Martini Rosso	720 TL	9250 TL
Martini Ex. Dry	720 TL	9250 TL

LIQUEUR

Bailey's	720 TL	9250 TL
Kahlua	720 TL	9250 TL
Safari	720 TL	9250 TL
Archer's	720 TL	9250 TL
Malibu	720 TL	9250 TL
Southern Comfort	720 TL	9250 TL

APERITIVE & DIGESTIVE

Grappa Mazetti	720 TL	9250 TL
Campari	720 TL	9250 TL
Jagermeister	780 TL	10000 TL
Amaretto	780 TL	10000 TL
Sambuca	720 TL	9250 TL
Limoncello	720 TL	9250 TL

RAKI

Yeni Rakı Single/ Double	420 TL / 730 TL
Yeni Rakı Bottle	35 cl 2700 TL / 70 cl 4900 TL
Tekirdağ Altın Seri	35 cl 2900 TL / 70 cl 5250 TL

WHISKEYS

SCOTCH BLENDED

	Glass	Bottle
J.W Red Label	820 TL	10500 TL
J.W Black Label	820 TL	10500 TL
J.W Blue Label	3500 TL	40000 TL
Ballantines	820 TL	10500 TL
Chivas Regal 12 y/o	820 TL	10500 TL
Chivas Regal 18 y/o	1150 TL	14500 TL
Royal Salute 21 y/o	3000 TL	35000 TL

BOURBON

Jim Beam	820 TL	10500 TL
Bulleit Bourbon	900 TL	11500 TL
Maker's Mark	995 TL	12500 TL

SPEYSIDE

Cardhu	995 TL	12500 TL
Glenfiddich 12	995 TL	12500 TL
Glenlivet 12	995 TL	12500 TL
Aberlour 12	995 TL	12500 TL

TENNESSE

Jack Daniels	820 TL	10500 TL
Jack Fireball	900 TL	11500 TL
Jack Honey	900 TL	11500 TL
Gentleman Jack	995 TL	12500 TL

HIGHLAND

Macallan 12 y/o	1100 TL	14000 TL
Glenmorangie 12 y/o	1100 TL	14000 TL
Talisker	1100 TL	13000 TL

JAPAN

Hibiki	2950 TL	35000 TL
--------	---------	----------

IRISH

Jameson	820 TL	10500 TL
Jameson Black Barrel	820 TL	10500 TL



WINE TIME



HOT
WINE
590 TL



WHITE WINE



House Wine (<i>Sauvignon Blanc- Sultaniye</i>)	410 TL	2700 TL
Ancyra Sauvignon Blanc <i>"Tropical fruit aromas and varietal notes"</i>	440 TL	3000 TL
Sultaniye Semi Sweet <i>"Pronounced with white fruit aromas like nectarin"</i>	440 TL	3000 TL
Kayra Allure Crispy Chardonnay <i>"Fruit flavors, especially passion fruit"</i>		3700 TL
Angora Sultaniye, 375 ml		1350 TL
Angora Sultaniye <i>"Crispy, well balanced and rich with persistent aromas"</i>		2800 TL
Selection Narince-Emir <i>"Rich with white and citrus fruit aromas; buttery notes"</i>		4100 TL
Egeo Fume Blanc <i>"Intense orange aromas of vanilla and yellow flower notes"</i>		4980 TL
Egeo Chardonnay <i>"Peach and white flower aromas, oak notes"</i>		4980 TL
Egeo Sauvignon Blanc <i>"Fresh tropical fruit aromas and varietal notes"</i>		4980 TL
Sarafin Chardonnay, 4.0A Vivino Rating <i>Buttery flavours are nice and has long finish. Accompanies with particularly fatty fish and seafoods.</i>		6800 TL
Sarafin Sauvignon Blanc, 4.0A Vivino Rating <i>Strong stone fruit scents a bit of black pepper above avg acidity but balances the strong nose well.</i>		6800 TL
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand <i>"Green apple, lemon, passion fruit"</i>		7500 TL
Cloudy Bay Chardonnay New Zealand <i>"Ripe peach, roasted hazelnut, oak"</i>		7500 TL

ROSE



House Wine Çalkarası

"Tropical fruit aromas and varietal notes"

410 TL

2700 TL

Rosato Semi Sweet Çalkarası

"Red fruits and flowers"

440 TL

3000 TL

Ancyra Blush Kalecik Karası

"Intense with strawberry, raspberries, nectarine and cherries"

3100 TL

Lal Çalkarası

"Fresh red fruits"

3200 TL

Egeo Rose Çalkarası-Syrah-Grenache

4980 TL

CHAMPAGNE

Altın Köpük, Emir, Kapadokya(750ml)

800 TL

6500 TL

Altın Köpük, Emir, Kapadokya(375ml)

3800 TL

Martini Rose

8900 TL

Martini Prosecco

8900 TL

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut

22000 TL

Bollinger

27000 TL

RED WINE



House Wine (Cabernet S.-Syrah-Öküzgözü-Boğazkere)	410 TL	2700 TL
Kutman Pomegranate Wine	440 TL	3000 TL
Ancyra Merlot "Dark red fruit flavors, soft tannins"	440 TL	3000 TL
Ancyra Cabernet Sauvignon-Syrah "Red forest fruit and spice aromatic"		3000 TL
Ancyra Kalecik Karası "Pomaganete and sour cherry"		3000 TL
Selection Öküzgözü-Boğazkere "Persistent flavors and strong ripe tannins"		4100 TL
Angora, 375 ml		1350 TL
Angora Cabernet Sauvignon-Öküzgözü-Merlot "Sour cherry and red plum"		2800 TL
Egeo Malbec "Dark red fruit and spicy"		4980 TL
Egeo Cabernet Sauvignon "Intense spice notes"		4980 TL
Egeo Merlot "Dry red fruit flavors"		4980 TL
Egeo Syrah "Forest fruits and floral notes"		4980 TL
Sarafin Shiraz <i>Shiraz, emphasizes the utmost characteristics of its varietal, renowned for its tannic, powerful, fruity and long-finish wines. Has a round and easy-to-drink structure as a result of long maceration.</i>		6800 TL
Sarafin Cabernet Sauvignon <i>BlackBerry, plum, toffee, a tiny red pepper note on the palate. Full body and with a long and exciting, wonderful finish. Scent of the oak and fruits balanced together.</i>		6800 TL
Cloudy By Pinot Noir "Rose petals, dark cherries and blackberries fill the nose. On the palate, a core of rounded bramble fruit, ripe boysenberry and wild strawberry is unpinned by silky tannins and fine acidity. A concentrated yet elegant wine."		7500 TL



“We challenge you to find better”